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Luxury Sink For

Exceptional Eitchen ......

NEW
STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK

®



Tirupati Steels is a Young and dynamic

company invented in the year 2012 in Delhi, India.

It has shown tremendous growth in a 
short span of time with its range of 
kitchen
sinks available at attractive prices. The 
Multitude of product offered by us 
includes Single bowl sinks, Single bowl 
with drain board, Double bowl sinks 
and many more available in various 
specification.

We Offer : Avail our comprehensive 
and encompassing range of designer 
stainless steel kitchen sinks that are 
designed to serve various purpose and 
are in step with the latest trends.

We manufacture superior quality sink 
with a large range of Premium and 
Gold Qualities. Our quality sinks are 
suitable to suit the spacious kitchen 
interiors. These are available in 
different models and sizes as per our 
clients specifications.

Our sink has been manufactured from 
high quality stainless steel. Easy to 
clean, durable shock absorbing, 
lustrous and tough the perfectly 
complement any decor, with smooth 
finishes and fine polishing they have 
made a mark for themselves.



OUR BRANDS 

NUMARK MARKER

RUHANI HOLAX



MODEL

TS-101/SINK

TS-102/SINK

TS-103/SINK

TS-104/SINK

TS-105/SINK

TS-106/SINK

TS-107/SINK

TS-108/SINK

TS-109/SINK

TS-110/SINK

TS-111/SINK

MODEL

12x12

12x15

14x16

18x16x8

20x17x8

21x18x8

22x18x9

18x18x8

24x18x9

24x24x10

21x27x9

305x305

305x380

355x407

460x405x203

510x430x203

535x460x203

560x460x203

460x405x203

610x460x203

610x460x228

535x685x228

MODEL

10.5x10.5

10.5x13.5

12x14

16x14x8

18x15x8

18x15x8

20x16x8

16x14

22x16x9

22x22x10

18x24x9

267x267

267x343

305x355

405x355x203

460x330x203

460x330x203

510x405x203

510x405x228

510x405x203

510x405x228

560x610x228

INCHES INCHESmm mm

SINGLE BOWL SINK
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Premium RangePremium RangePremium RangePremium Range
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MODEL

TS-301/SINK

TS-302/SINK

TS-303/SINK

MODEL

37x18x8

45x20x9

41x20x9

940x460x203

1145x510x228

1043x510x203

MODEL

16x14x8

20x16x9

18x15x8

405x355x203

510x405x228

460x430x203

INCHES INCHESmm mm

MODEL

TS-201/SINK

TS-202/SINK

TS-203/SINK

MODEL

37x18x8

45x20x9

41x20x9

940x460x203

1145x510x228

1043x510x203

MODEL

16x14x8

20x16x9

18x15x8

405x355x203

510x405x228

460x430x203

INCHES INCHESmm mm

SINGLE BOWL WITH DRAIN BOARD SINKS
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Premium RangePremium RangePremium RangePremium Range

Premium RangePremium RangePremium RangePremium Range

DOUBLE BOWL SINK



MODEL

TS-51/SINK

TS-52/SINK

TS-53/SINK

TS-54/SINK

TS-55/SINK

TS-56/SINK

MODEL

18x16x8

20x17x8

21x18x8

22x18x8

24x18x9

24x18x10

460x405x228

510x430x228

535x460x228

560x460x228

610x460x254

610x460x254

MODEL

16x14x9

18x15x9

18x15x9

20x16x9

22x16x9

22x16x10

405x355x228

460x330x228

460x330x228

510x405x228

560x405x228

560x405x254

INCHES INCHESmm mm

SINGLE BOWL SINK

Gold RangeGold RangeGold RangeGold Range
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MODEL

TS-71/SINK

TS-72/SINK

MODEL

37x18x8

45x20x9

940x460x228

1145x510x254

MODEL

14x16x9

20x16x10

335x405x228

510x405x254

INCHES INCHESmm mm

DOUBLE BOWL SINK

MODEL

TS-61/SINK

TS-62/SINK

MODEL

37x18x8

45x20x9

940x460x228

1145x510x254

MODEL

14x16x9

20x16x10

335x405x228

510x405x254

INCHES INCHESmm mm

SINGLE BOWL WITH DRAIN BOARD SINKS
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Gold RangeGold RangeGold RangeGold Range

Gold RangeGold RangeGold RangeGold Range



MODEL

TS-701/SINK

TS-702/SINK

MODEL

18x12x5

16x14x5

410x305x127

406x356x127

MODEL

15.5x9.5

12.5x9.5

394x241

318x241

INCHES INCHESmm mm

STAINLESS STEEL WASH BASIN

MODEL

TS-408

MODEL

23x19 305x305

MODEL

10.5x10.5 267x267

INCHES INCHESmm mm

STAINLESS STEEL INDIAN TOILET PAN
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Stainless Steel Grade 

Plast Care 

Sound Deadening Pad 

3’’/4’’ Sink Coupling 

We use high quality Stainless steel Grade 202 which 
is highly demanded by the customer’s Stainless 
Thickness 
 

NEW MAXX Sinks are manufactured with
steel thickness 1mm. it prevents denting & niose 
pollution. So NEW MAXX sink looks very heany. 

Finish

Gloss Finish 

Matt Finish 

NEW MAXX Sinks are having best quality 
Chrome finishing They are looking very 
shinning, looks like a mirror  

NEW MAXX Sinks are also available 
in Matt finishing. They maintained 
the durability lifetime.

NEW MAXX sinks are provided with special plastic 
lamination, which protects the sink from scratches
and wear & tear, during installation.

It reduces of utensils 
while washing.

NEW MAXX sinks are having high 
quality stainless steel sink 
coupling which is available 
in 3 inch & 4 inch.

Under Coat (Optional)

NEW MAXX sinks have
anti corrosive coating.
The main advantage of 
this special feature are
that it absorbs sound,
protect against condensation
built-up inside kitchen furniture,
increase the sinks’s life and helps
to maintain sink water temperature.



MODEL

TS-901/FC

TS-902/FC

TS-903/FC

DESCRIPTION 

SIDE PUSH (SINGLE FLUSH)

CENTER PUSH (SINGLE FLUSH)

CENTER PUSH (DUAL FLUSH)

COLOUR

WHITE / IVORY

WHITE / IVORY

WHITE / IVORY

FLUSHING CISTERN 

TOILET SEAT COVER 

MODEL

TS-951/SC

TS-952/SC

TS-953/SC

TS-953/SC

TS-953/SC

DESCRIPTION 

LIGHT HOLO SEAT COVER

EUROPEAN  SOLID SEAT COVER 

AGLO INDIAN SEAT COVER

EWC (WITHOUT JET SPRAY)

EWC (WITH JET SPRAY)

COLOUR

WHITE / IVORY

WHITE / IVORY

WHITE / IVORY

WHITE / IVORY

WHITE / IVORY



Matka Waste Coupling

Model No. : TS-801

S.S Waste Coupling

Model No. : TS-804

Reducer Waste Coupling 

Model No. : TS-807

Matka Waste Coupling

Model No. : TS-802

Flower Waste Coupling

Model No. : TS-803

S.S Basket Coupling

Model No. : TS-805

Stoper Waste Coupling 

Model No. : TS-806

Wash Basin Coupling

Model No. : TS-808

Wash Basin Coupling 

Model No. : TS-809

TS 813 TS 814 

PVC WASTE PIPEPVC LONG BIND PIPE

TS 815 TS 816 TS 817



Manufactured By :

TIRUPATI STEELS
New Delhi - 110086

E-mail : tirupatisteels2203@gmail.com
Web: www.tirupatisteels.com

NEW
STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK
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