







Luxury Sink For Exceptional Eitchen



Tirupati Steels is a Young and dynamic company invented in the year 2012 in Delhi, India.

It has shown tremendous growth in a short span of time with its range of kitchen

sinks available at attractive prices. The Multitude of product offered by us includes Single bowl sinks, Single bowl with drain board, Double bowl sinks and many more available in various specification.

We Offer: Avail our comprehensive and encompassing range of designer stainless steel kitchen sinks that are designed to serve various purpose and are in step with the latest trends.

We manufacture superior quality sink with a large range of Premium and Gold Qualities. Our quality sinks are suitable to suit the spacious kitchen interiors. These are available in different models and sizes as per our clients specifications.

Our sink has been manufactured from high quality stainless steel. Easy to clean, durable shock absorbing, lustrous and tough the perfectly complement any decor, with smooth finishes and fine polishing they have made a mark for themselves.







OUR BRANDS

NUMARK

STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK

MARKER

STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK

RUHANI

STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK











Premium Range











SINGLE BOWL SINK

MODEL	MODEL		МО	DEL
	INCHES	mm	INCHES	mm
TS-101/SINK	12x12	305x305	10.5x10.5	267x267
TS-102/SINK	12x15	305x380	10.5x13.5	267x343
TS-103/SINK	14x16	355x407	12x14	305x355
TS-104/SINK	18x16x8	460x405x203	16x14x8	405x355x203
TS-105/SINK	20x17x8	510x430x203	18x15x8	460x330x203
TS-106/SINK	21x18x8	535x460x203	18x15x8	460x330x203
TS-107/SINK	22x18x9	560x460x203	20x16x8	510x405x203
TS-108/SINK	18x18x8	460x405x203	16x14	510x405x228
TS-109/SINK	24x18x9	610x460x203	22x16x9	510x405x203
TS-110/SINK	24x24x10	610x460x228	22x22x10	510x405x228
TS-111/SINK	21x27x9	535x685x228	18x24x9	560x610x228















Premium Range

SINGLE BOWL WITH DRAIN BOARD SINKS

MODEL	MODEL		МО	DEL
	INCHES	mm	INCHES	mm
TS-201/SINK	37x18x8	940x460x203	16x14x8	405x355x203
TS-202/SINK	45x20x9	1145x510x228	20x16x9	510x405x228
TS-203/SINK	41x20x9	1043x510x203	18x15x8	460x430x203







Premium Range



DOUBLE BOWL SINK

MODEL	MODEL		MO	DEL
	INCHES	mm	INCHES	mm
TS-301/SINK	37x18x8	940x460x203	16x14x8	405x355x203
TS-302/SINK	45x20x9	1145x510x228	20x16x9	510x405x228
TS-303/SINK	41x20x9	1043x510x203	18x15x8	460x430x203

















Gold Range

SINGLE BOWL SINK

MODEL	MODEL		MO	DEL
	INCHES	mm	INCHES	mm
TS-51/SINK	18x16x8	460x405x228	16x14x9	405x355x228
TS-52/SINK	20x17x8	510x430x228	18x15x9	460x330x228
TS-53/SINK	21x18x8	535x460x228	18x15x9	460x330x228
TS-54/SINK	22x18x8	560x460x228	20x16x9	510x405x228
TS-55/SINK	24x18x9	610x460x254	22x16x9	560x405x228
TS-56/SINK	24x18x10	610x460x254	22x16x10	560x405x254















Gold Range

SINGLE BOWL WITH DRAIN BOARD SINKS

MODEL	MODEL		MO	DEL
	INCHES	mm	INCHES	mm
TS-61/SINK	37x18x8	940x460x228	14x16x9	335x405x228
TS-62/SINK	45x20x9	1145x510x254	20x16x10	510x405x254





















STAINLESS STEEL WASH BASIN

MODEL	MODEL		МО	DEL
	INCHES	mm	INCHES	mm
TS-701/SINK	18x12x5	410x305x127	15.5x9.5	394x241
TS-702/SINK	16x14x5	406x356x127	12.5x9.5	318x241









STAINLESS STEEL INDIAN TOILET PAN

MODEL	MODEL		MO	DEL
	INCHES	mm	INCHES	mm
TS-408	23x19	305x305	10.5x10.5	267x267









Stainless Steel Grade

We use high quality Stainless steel Grade 202 which is highly demanded by the customer's Stainless Thickness NEW MAXX Sinks are manufactured with steel thickness 1mm. it prevents denting & niose pollution. So NEW MAXX sink looks very heany.



Plast Care

NEW MAXX sinks are provided with special plastic lamination, which protects the sink from scratches and wear & tear, during installation.

Under Coat (Optional)



NEW MAXX sinks have anti corrosive coating.
The main advantage of this special feature are that it absorbs sound, protect against condensation built-up inside kitchen furniture, increase the sinks's life and helps to maintain sink water temperature.

Finish



Gloss Finish

NEW MAXX Sinks are having best quality Chrome finishing They are looking very shinning, looks like a mirror

Matt Finish



NEW MAXX Sinks are also available in Matt finishing. They maintained the durability lifetime.

Sound Deadening Pad



It reduces of utensils while washing.

3"/4" Sink Coupling



NEW MAXX sinks are having high quality stainless steel sink coupling which is available in 3 inch & 4 inch.











FLUSHING CISTERN

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR
TS-901/FC	SIDE PUSH (SINGLE FLUSH)	WHITE / IVORY
TS-902/FC	CENTER PUSH (SINGLE FLUSH)	WHITE / IVORY
TS-903/FC	CENTER PUSH (DUAL FLUSH)	WHITE / IVORY





TOILET SEAT COVER

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR
TS-951/SC	LIGHT HOLO SEAT COVER	WHITE / IVORY
TS-952/SC	EUROPEAN SOLID SEAT COVER	WHITE / IVORY
TS-953/SC	AGLO INDIAN SEAT COVER	WHITE / IVORY
TS-953/SC	EWC (WITHOUT JET SPRAY)	WHITE / IVORY
TS-953/SC	EWC (WITH JET SPRAY)	WHITE / IVORY









Matka Waste Coupling Model No. : TS-801



Matka Waste Coupling Model No. : TS-802



Flower Waste Coupling Model No. : TS-803



S.S Waste Coupling Model No. : TS-804



S.S Basket Coupling Model No. : TS-805



Stoper Waste Coupling Model No. : TS-806



Reducer Waste Coupling Model No. : TS-807



Wash Basin Coupling Model No. : TS-808



Wash Basin Coupling Model No. : TS-809











Manufactured By :

TIRUPATI STEELS

New Delhi - 110086

E-mail: tiru patiste els 2203@gmail.com

Web: www.tirupatisteels.com